Customer Service Available To Assist You 1-800-645-3166 8:30 am - 7:00 pm E.S.T.
For Orders & Customer Service:
Email: customer@advancetabco.com or Fax: 631-242-6900
For Smart Fabrication™ Quotes:
Email: smartfab@advancetabco.com or Fax: 631-586-2933
HOW TO ORDER
 FIRST: Select a Countertop Size.
 SECOND: Select a Countertop Style: FLAT TOP, 5” BACKSPLASH or 10” BACKSPLASH
 THIRD: Decide which optional features make your countertop complete:
  • Integral Welded Sinks • Duplex Outlets • Side Splashes • Cut-Outs
PLEASE NOTE: Support Channels are FLUSH with bottom edge of countertop.
Please factor when installing to Base Cabinets.
25” x 30”
25” x 36”
25” x 48”
25” x 60”
25” x 72”
25” x 84”
25” x 96”
25” x 120”
30” x 30”
30” x 36”
30” x 48”
30” x 60”
30” x 72”
30” x 84”
30” x 96”
30” x 120”
VCTC-240
VCTC-243
VCTC-244
VCTC-245
VCTC-246
VCTC-247
VCTC-248
VCTC-2410
VCTC-300
VCTC-303
VCTC-304
VCTC-305
VCTC-306
VCTC-307
VCTC-308
VCTC-3010
35 lbs.
39 lbs.
49 lbs.
58 lbs.
68 lbs.
85 lbs.
95 lbs.
115 lbs.
38 lbs.
45 lbs.
57 lbs.
69 lbs.
76 lbs.
95 lbs.
107 lbs.
132 lbs.
VCTF-240
VCTF-243